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Gabler, Philipp
Leubner, Jens
Domsgen, Gerd
Hohlfeld, Matthias
Horn, Rudiger
Hirsch, Mario

David, Oliver
Zimmermann, Holger - Locke

Otto, Thomas
Heinze, Thomas
Mittrach, Enrico

Barthel, Frank
Woitas, Yvonne
Weickelt, Yves - Siggi
Eichholz, Michael
Kassek, Oliver
Albrecht, Jens
George, Anne

Laube, Ralf

Hénsch, Andreas
Mrosek, Jorg
Hiibel, Steve
Heinze, Martin
Raffler, Maik - Adolf
Schréter, Frank
Richter, Oliver
Ricker, Hartmut
Strehle, Ramona

Spielerwertung Herbst 2016

Teiln.

B A AR OO

N w £

NN

WWEWRARL,WW

NRA=WRAMNMNNMNN®

Punkte

46
45
32
32
31
30

26

23

19
16
16

14
13
13
11
10
10

~N ©

O=NWhLELE~O

16
16
11
11
12

o O

NMNNWWNDWO B

OO = =0==DNDN
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